
Site d'accueil

ABLIS FC SUD 78 1 ABLIS FC SUD 78 2 ELANCOURT OSC 4 ELANCOURT OSC 5

CARRIERES S/S US 2 CARRIERES S/S US 3 ACHERES FC 2 ACHERES FC 3

BONNIERES FRENEUSE FC 2 BONNIERES FRENEUSE FC 3 AUBERGENVILLE FC 2 AUBERGENVILLE FC 3

CERNAY BONNELLES AS 1 CERNAY BONNELLES AS 2 BOIS D'ARCY AS 2 BOIS D'ARCY AS 3

BREVAL LONGNES FC 1 BREVAL LONGNES FC 2 MUREAUX OFC4 MUREAUX OFC 5

VAUXOISE ES 1 VAUXOISE ES 2 CONFLANS FC 4 CONFLANS FC 5

CHATOU AS 4 CHATOU AS 5 CARRIERES GRE AS 4 CARRIERES GRE AS 5

CLAYES S/BOIS USM 2 CLAYES S/BOIS USM 3 CELLOIS CS 2 CELLOIS CS 3

HOUILLES AC 4 HOUILLES AC 5 CELLOIS CS 4 CELLOIS CS 5

CONFLANS FC 2 CONFLANS FC 3 CHATOU AS 2 CHATOU AS 3

ECQUEVILLY ESC 2 ECQUEVILLY ESC 3 CHESNAY 78 FC 2 CHESNAY 78 FC 3

COIGNIERES FC 1 COIGNIERES FC 2 ELANCOURT OSC 2 ELANCOURT OSC 3

LIMAY ALJ 2 LIMAY ALJ 3 VILLENNES ORGEVAL FC 2 VILLENNES ORGEVAL FC 3

FOURQUEUX AS 2 FOURQUEUX AS 3 CROISSY US 2 CROISSY US 3

ESSARTS LE ROI AGS 1 ESSARTS LE ROI AGS 2 BAILLY NOISY SFC 2 BAILLY NOISY SFC 3

VILLEPREUX FC 3 VILLEPREUX FC 4 ELANCOURT OSC 6 ELANCOURT OSC 7

MONTIGNY LE BX AS 2 MONTIGNY LE BX AS 3 FONTENAY LE FLEURY FC 2 FONTENAY LE FLEURY FC 3

MAISONS LAFFITTE FC 2 MAISONS LAFFITTE FC 3 HOUILLES AC 2 HOUILLES AC 3

GAMBAIS AS 1 GAMBAIS AS 2 HOUDANAISE REGION FC 2 HOUDANAISE REGION FC 3

MONTFORT FC 1 MONTFORT FC 2 VILLEPREUX FC 2 PLAISIROIS FO 6

MEZIERES AJSL 1 MEZIERES AJSL 2 MUREAUX OFC 2 MUREAUX OFC 3

HOUILLES SO 2 HOUILLES SO 3 MANTOIS 78 FC2 MANTOIS 78 FC 3
22 HOUILLES SO 2

19 GAMBAIS AS 1

20 MONTFORT FC 1

21 MEZIERES AJSL 1

16 VILLEPREUX FC 3

17 MONTIGNY LE BX AS 2

18 MAISONS LAFFITTE FC 2

13 LIMAY ALJ 2

14 FOURQUEUX AS 2

15 ESSARTS LE ROI AGS 1

10 CONFLANS FC 2

11 ECQUEVILLY ESC 2

12 COIGNIERES FC 1

8 CLAYES S/BOIS USM 2

9 HOUILLES AC 4

4 BOIS D'ARCY AS

5 MUREAUX OFC

6 VAUXOISE ES 1

Challenge DYF U10-U11 - J1 du 14/12/24

1 ELANCOURT OSC

2 CARRIERES S/S US 2 - ANNULE

3 BONNIERES FRENEUSE FC 2

7 CHATOU AS 4



GARGENVILLE STADE 1 GARGENVILLE STADE 2 MANTOIS 78 FC 4 MANTOIS 78 FC 5

GUERVILLE ARNOUVILLE 1 GUERVILLE ARNOUVILLE 2 MANTOIS 78 FC 6 MANTOIS 78 FC 7

GUYANCOURT ES 2 GUYANCOURT ES 3 MESNIL ST DENIS AS 2 MESNIL ST DENIS AS 3

MAUREPAS AS 2 MAUREPAS AS 3 MESNIL ST DENIS AS 4 MESNIL ST DENIS AS 5

VILLIERS MAHIEU AS 1 VILLIERS MAHIEU AS 2 NEAUPHLE PONT RC 78 2 NEAUPHLE PONT RC 78 3

HARDRICOURT US 1 HARDRICOURT US 2 PLAISIROIS FO 2 PLAISIROIS FO 3

VINSKY FC 1 VINSKY FC 2 PLAISIROIS FO 4 PLAISIROIS FO 5

VIROFLAY USM 2 VIROFLAY USM 3 VOISINS FC 2 VOISINS FC 3

VERSAILLES 78 FC 4 VERSAILLES 78 FC 5 VOISINS FC 4 VOISINS FC 5

PERRAY FOOT ES 1 PERRAY FOOT ES 2 RAMBOUILLET FC 2 RAMBOUILLET FC 3

MARLY LE ROI US 2 MARLY LE ROI US 3 SARTROUVILLE ES 2 SARTROUVILLE ES 3

MONTESSON US 2 MONTESSON US 3 ST GERMAIN FC 2 ST GERMAIN FC 3

POISSY FC 2 POISSY FC 3 TRAPPES ES 2 TRAPPES ES 3

ST CYR AFC 1 ST CYR AFC 2 TRAPPES ES 4 TRAPPES ES 5

LAINVILLOIS FC 1 LAINVILLOIS FC 2 VERNEUIL US 2 VERNEUIL US3

VERSAILLES 78 FC 2 VERSAILLES 78 FC 3 GUYANCOURT ES 4 VELIZY ASC 4

JOUY EN JOSAS AS 1 JOUY EN JOSAS AS 2 BOUGIVAL FOOT 2 BOUGIVAL FOOT 3

JUZIERS FC 1 JUZIERS FC 2 CHANTELOUP US 2 GARGENVILLE STADE 3

PECQ US 2 PECQ US 3 ANDRESY FC 2 FEUCHEROLLES USA 2

PORCHEVILLE FC 1 PORCHEVILLE FC 2 HOUDANAISE REGION FC 4 HOUDANAISE REGION FC 5

MAGNY 78 FC 2 BUC FOOT AO 2 NEAUPHLE PONT RC 78 4

TRIEL AC 2 TRIEL AC 3 MESNIL LE ROI AS 1 CARRIERES GRE AS 6

DAMMARTIN EN SERVE 1 TESSANCOURT FC PORCHEVILLE FC 3 BONNIERES FRENEUSE FC 4

43 MAGNY 78 FC 2

44 TRIEL AC 2

45 DAMMARTIN EN SERVE 1

40 CHANTELOUP US

41 PECQ US 2

42 PORCHEVILLE FC

37 LAINVILLOIS FC 1

38 VERSAILLES 78 FC 2

39 JOUY EN JOSAS AS 1

34 MONTESSON US 2

35 POISSY FC 2

36 ST CYR AFC 1

31 VERSAILLES 78 FC 4

32 RAMBOUILLET FC

33 MARLY LE ROI US 2

28 HARDRICOURT US 1

29 VINSKY FC 1

30 VIROFLAY USM 2

25 GUYANCOURT ES 2

26 MAUREPAS AS 2

27 VILLIERS MAHIEU AS 1 - ANNULE

23 MANTOIS 78 FC

24 GUERVILLE ARNOUVILLE 1



MAULOISE US 1 MAULOISE US 2 CHAMBOURCY ASM 2 CHAMBOURCY ASM 3

PORT MARLY CS 1 MONTESSON US 4 SARTROUVILLE ES 4

ROSNY CSM  2 ROSNY CSM  3 EPONE USBS 2 VERNEUIL US 4

VESINET SCI 1 VESINET SCI 2 VELIZY ASC 2 VELIZY ASC 3

ST ARNOULT FC 1 ST ARNOULT FC 2 VALLEE 78 FC 2 MAUREPAS AS 4

AUTEUILLOIS AS 1 BEYNES FC 2 FOURQUEUX AS 4

CARRIERES GRE AS 2 CARRIERES GRE AS 3 VERNOUILLET FC 1 POISSY FC 4
52 CARRIERES GRE AS 2

49 VESINET SCI 1

50 ST ARNOULT FC 1

51 BEYNES FC

46 MAULOISE US 1

47 PORT MARLY CS 1

48 ROSNY CSM  2


